
Intelligent Cadet International School – 2023-24 
Holiday list – 2023-24 

 

 

PT1 01/07/23 to 07/07/23 

PT2 30/09/23 to 16/10/23 

PT3 04/01/24 to 10/01/24 

PT4 01/03/24 to 12/03/24 

 

 

S.NO Occasion Date Week Day 

1 Mahaveer Jayanti 04/04/2023 Tuesday 

2 Good Friday  07/04/2023 Friday 

3 Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2023 Friday 

4 Ramzan Eid 22/04/2023 Saturday 

5 Maharashtra Din 01/05/2023 Monday 

6 Buddha Promina 05/05/2023 Friday 

7 Bakri Id 28/06/2023 Wednesday 

8 Aashadhi Ekadashi 29/06/2023 Thursday 

9 Muharram 29/07/2023 Saturday 

10 Independence Day 15/08/2023 Tuesday 

11 Pateti 16/08/2023 Wednesday 

12 Raksha Bandhan 30/08/2023 Wednesday 

13 Janmashtami (Gopalkala) 07/09/2023 Thursday 

14 Ganesh Chaturthi 19/09/2023 Tuesday 

15 Anant Chaturdashi /Eid-a-Milad 28/09/2023 Thursday 

16 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2023 Monday 

17 Dusshera 24/10/2023 Tuesday 

18 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27/11/2023 Monday 

19 Makarsankranti 15/01/2024 Monday 

20 Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday 

21 Shiv Jayanti 19/02/2024 Monday 

22 Mahashivratri 08/03/2024 Friday 

23 Holi  25/03/2024 Monday 

24 Good Friday 29/03/2024 Friday 

NOTE:- The school will remain closed on 2nd and 4th Saturday for every month .  
               The above mentioned dates are subject to change in case unforeseen circumstances.  

 


